MCPS

CLEAR FORM

PARCC Schedule Template 2015

School Name PaintBranchHS - 315

E-mail of person completing schedule Daniel_Feher@mcpsmd.org

PBA WINDOW
Monday 3/2/15 Tuesday 3/3/15 Wednesday 3/4/15 Thursday 3/5/15 Friday 3/6/15
Alg - Cook(Alg 2) Alg - Cook(Alg 2) Alg - Salahud-dir(all) Alg - Salahud-dir(all)
Morning AN.D Schiller(Pd8 Alg 1) AN.D Schiller(Pd8 Alg 1) |Unit1 Unit 2
Unit 1 Unit 2
Alg - ShephardAlg 1&2) |Alg - ShephardAlg 1&2)
Afternoon Unit 1 Unit 2
Week 2 Monday 3/9/15 Tuesday 3/10/15 Wednesday 3/11/15 Thursday 3/12/15 Friday 3/13/15
Alg - Sachdall) Alg - Sachdall) ELA - Hardin(all PLUS ELA - Hardin(all PLUS ELA - Hardin(all PLUS
Morning Unit 1 Unit 2 NIGHT SCHOOL)& NIGHT SCHOOL)& NIGHT SCHOOL)&
Schiffgens(Eng10) Unit 1 |Schiffgeng(Eng10) Unit 2 |SchiffgengEng10) Unit 3
Alg - Freemar(Alg 2) & Alg - Freemar(Alg 2) & ELA - Birdin (Eng10H) & |ELA - Birdin (Eng10H)& |ELA - Birdin (Eng10H) &
EreranT Zwaan(Alg 1) Zwaan(Alg 1) De Groff (period4) De Groff (period4) De Groff (period4)
Unit 1 Unit 2 Unit 1 Unit 2 Unit 3
Week 3 Monday 3/16/15 Tuesday 3/17/15 Wednesday 3/18/15 Thursday 3/19/15 Friday 3/20/15
ELA - De Groff (pds2, 3, 7) |[ELA - De Groff (pds2, 3, 7) |ELA - De Groff (pds2, 3, 7) | Alg Makeups Alg Makeups
Morning & Gafford (Eng10H) & Gafford(Eng10H) & Gafford(Eng10H) Unit 1 Unit 1
Unit 1 Unit 2 Unit 3
ELA - Pettigrew(all) ELA - Pettigrew(all) ELA - Pettigrew(all) Alg Makeups Alg Makeups
reTneon Unit 1 Unit 2 Unit 3 Unit 2 Unit 2
Week 4 Monday 3/23/15 Tuesday 3/24/15 Wednesday 3/25/15 Thursday 3/26/15 Friday 3/27/15
ELA Makeups ELA Makeups ELA Makeups
Morning Unit 1 Unit 3 Unit 2
ELA Makeups ELA Makeups ELA Makeups
Afternoon Unit 2 Unit 1 Unit 3



initiator:Randy_C_Aleshevich@mcpsmd.org;wfState:distributed;wfType:email;workflowId:7d9bb00bc1a8d948b11812e46fc8b793


MCPS

CLEAR FORM

School Name PaintBranchHS - 315

PARCC Schedule Template 2015

E-mail of person completing schedule Daniel_Feher@mcpsmd.org

9:30-11:00

EOY WINDOW
Monday 4/20/15 Tuesday 4/21/15 | Wednesday 4/22/15 Thursday 4/23/15 Friday 4/24/15
4/23& 4/24aredelayed Alg 1 & 2 (all students) ELA (all students)
Morning openingdaysfor PARCC  |Unit 1 Unit 1
7:25-9:20 7:25-8:55
Alg 1 & 2 (all students) ELA (all students)
Afternoon Unit 2 Unit 2

9:05-10:35

Monday 4/27/15 Tuesday 4/28/15 Wednesday 4/29/15 Thursday 4/30/15 Friday 5/1/15
PARCCMakeups PARCCMakeups PARCCMakeups PARCCMakeups
Morning
Accuplacer
PARCCMakeups PARCCMakeups PARCCMakeups PARCCMakeups
Afternoon
Accuplacer
Monday 5/4/15 Tuesday 5/5/15 Wednesday 5/6/15 Thursday 5/7/15 Friday 5/8/15
Morning
AP AP AP AP AP
Afternoon
AP AP AP AP AP
Monday 5/11/15 Tuesday 5/12/15 Wednesday 5/13/15 Thursday 5/14/15 Friday 5/15/15
Morning
AP AP AP AP AP
Afternoon
AP AP AP AP AP
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